
ST ANDREW’S PRE-SCHOOL - TERM DATES  
(AUTUMN 2024, SPRING 2025 AND SUMMER 2025) 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 14 weeks   

First Day of Term Total No of 
Weeks 

Last Day of Term 
 

Closed for the Holidays 

Current children staying 
for another year 
Tuesday, 10 September  
 
New children 
From Monday, 16 
September 
 

 
 
7 weeks 
 
 
6 weeks 

 
 
24th October 2024 
 
 

 
 
Half Term: 
Friday 25 October to Friday 1st 
November 

Monday, 4 November  
 

7 weeks Wednesday, 18 
December  
(Our Christmas Party will 
be on 19 December) 

Christmas:  
Thursday, 19 December to 
Tuesday, 7 January  
 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 11 weeks   

First Day of Term Total No of 
Weeks 

Last Day of Term 
 

Closed for the Holidays 

Wednesday, 8 January  
 

5.5 weeks  
 

Thursday, 13 February Half Term: 
Friday, 14 February to Friday, 21 
February  
 

Monday, 24 February   
 

5.5 weeks Tuesday, 1 April 
 

Easter:  
Wednesday, 2 April to Monday, 
21 April 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 13 weeks   

First Day of Term Total No of 
Weeks 

Last Day of Term 
 

Closed for the Holidays 

Tuesday, 22 April  
 

5 weeks Thursday, 22 May Half Term: 
Friday, 23 May to Friday, 30 May  
 

Monday, 2 June   
 

8 weeks Wednesday, 23 July 
 

Summer Holiday:  
Wednesday, 23 July  
 

 

INSET DAYS (Pre-school will be closed for Staff Training and Settling in Morning): Monday 9th 

September 


